
2020-2021 Major Events Calendar 
 

August 

● Monday, August 10  – Sneak Peek 

● Wednesday, August 12 – 1
st

 Day of School (Noon Dismissal) 

● Thursday, August 13 – 1
st

 Full Day 

 

September 

● Monday, September 7 – Labor Day (NO SCHOOL) 

 

October 

● Friday, October 9 – Fall Break (NO SCHOOL) 

● Monday, October 12 – Fall Break (NO SCHOOL) 

● Thursday, October 22 – LS Conferences (Noon Dismissal)/MS full day 

● Friday, October 23– LS Conferences (NO SCHOOL)/MS in session 

 

November 

● Friday, November 20– Thanksgathering Program (11:30 Dismissal) 

● Monday, November 23 – Friday, November 27 – Thanksgiving Holiday (NO SCHOOL) 

 

December 

● Thursday, December 17 – Last day of the semester 

 

Christmas Vacation 

● Friday, December 18 – Friday, January 1 (NO SCHOOL) 

 

January 

● Monday, January 4 – First Day of School 

● Monday, January 18 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (NO SCHOOL) 

 

February 

● Friday, February 12 – Winter Break (NO SCHOOL)/Professional Day for teachers 

● Monday, February 15 – Winter Break (NO SCHOOL) 

 

March 

● Thursday, March 11 – LS Conferences (Noon Dismissal)/MS full day 

● Friday, March 12 – LS Conferences (NO SCHOOL)/MS in session 

 

April 

● Friday, April 2 – Friday, April 9 - Good Friday/Spring Break (NO SCHOOL) 

 

May 

● Friday, May 21 – Last Day of LS/MS School (MS Awards/Graduation) (Note: We will have a late start) 

 

MS Conference Dates TBD 

 


